SEMAT Beauty Studio
7017 Galintsn Fike 5.
Suite 0L
Magison, TN. 7777
(1P BZ7-265F5
WWW.SemATheAn Eystuiv.com

Shampoo Style
Shampoo Press
Trend Sets
Up Sweep’s

W/ Hair added
Roller Wraps/Thermal Wraps
Relaxer/Retouch
Virgin Relaxer
Phyto Relaxer
Virgin Phyto Relaxer
Locks
Haircut
Trim/Reshape
Rinse/Cellophane
Pony Tails
Permanent Color
Highlights
2-Process Color
Steam Treatments

Hair

$75.00
$85.00
$75.00 & up
$65.00
$85.00
$60.00
$85.00
$100.00
$115.00
$155.00
$110.00 & up
$65.00
$45.00
$55.00
$85.00
$75.00 & up
$95.00 & up
$125.00 & up
$25.00

(Over)



Weaves

Unit (1/2 due at appt. booking) $750.00 & up
Weave Takedown $50.00
Bonding (per row) $30.00
Whole Head Bonding $165.00
%2 Head Sewn (1/2 due at appt. booking) $275.00
Whole Head Sewn (1/2 due at appt. booking) $550.00

Whole Head Sewn W/ Closure (1/2 due at appt. booking)  $650.00

Make-Up
Eyebrow Arch (Razor) $15.00
Eyebrow Tint $25.00
Eyelash Strip Application (mink) $65.00
Makeup Application $80.00
Bridal Makeup Application $125.00
Aesthetics
Eyebrow Wax $21.00
Eyebrow Tweeze $25.00
Lip Wax $17.00
Chin Tweeze $21.00

We require a 4 hour notice for appointment cancellations, or

be responsible for the time reserved for you.
There is a $55 no show fee.



