SE'MAJ Beauty Studio

1019 Gallatin Pike S.

Suite 102

Madison, TN. 37115

(615) 327-3625

www.semajbeautystudio.com

<u> Hair</u>

Shampoo Style	\$75.00
Shampoo Press	\$85.00
Trend Sets	\$75.00 & up
Up Sweep's	\$65.00
W/ Hair added	\$85.00
Roller Wraps/Thermal Wraps	\$60.00
Relaxer/Retouch	\$85.00
Virgin Relaxer	\$100.00
Phyto Relaxer	\$115.00
Virgin Phyto Relaxer	\$155.00
Locks	\$110.00 & up
Haircut	\$65.00
Trim/Reshape	\$45.00
Rinse/Cellophane	\$55.00
Pony Tails	\$85.00
Permanent Color	\$75.00 & up
Highlights	\$95.00 & up
2-Process Color	\$125.00 & up
Steam Treatments	\$25.00

Weaves

Unit	(1/2 due at appt. booking)	\$750.00 & up
Weave Takedown		\$50.00
Bonding (per row)		\$30.00
Whole Head Bonding		\$165.00
½ Head Sewn	(1/2 due at appt. booking)	\$275.00
Whole Head Sewn	(1/2 due at appt. booking)	\$550.00
Whole Head Sewn W/ C	losure (1/2 due at appt. bookii	ng) \$650.00

Make-Up

Eyebrow Arch	(Razor)	\$15.00
Eyebrow Tint		\$25.00
Eyelash Strip Applicat	ion (mink)	\$65.00
Makeup Application		\$80.00
Bridal Makeup Applica	ation	\$125.00

<u>Aesthetics</u>

Eyebrow Wax	\$21.00
Eyebrow Tweeze	\$25.00
Lip Wax	\$17.00
Chin Tweeze	\$21.00

We require a 4 hour notice for appointment cancellations, or be responsible for the time reserved for you.

There is a \$55 no show fee.